
Remote Work

Optional Member Services

45 Rockefeller Plaza
630 Fifth Avenue

Business Address - 50

Rockefeller Plaza address
Building directory listing

Mail notification and management
Available mail forwarding

 Member rates for workspace
Reception services
Copy center access

 Mail  Management 
2-days private office space

Penthouse clubroom and roof deck
24/7 coworking

212 telephone number 
Call forwarding

Voicemails to email
Tier 1 wi-fi

Pantry services
Upgrade to 5 days of private office space +200

 Virtual Office - 325

Private office space, daily - 100
 5-Day private office bundle - 450

8 hour conference room - 540
Telephone number - 35

Telephone with answering - 100
Telephone with call screening - 150
Mail forwarding - 10.50 plus postage

Support Options

Ideal for your marketing materials
Member rates for workspace

Mail Management - 90

Donna Emma
212.899.5425 | demma@WorkspaceByRockefellerGroup.com



45 Rockefeller Plaza
630 Fifth Avenue

Donna Emma
212.899.5425 | demma@WorkspaceByRockefellerGroup.com

Remote Work

Optional Services

Meeting Rooms

Boardroom
Conference Room

Meeting Room
8 hour bundle

Coworking Lounge

Telephone number
...call answering
...call screening

Mail management

Private Office Space Options

Daily
5-Days/ month

10-days/month

Member
 115
 100
   80
540

*All rates are hourly
10% discount for daily use

Member   
   35
 100
 140
    90

Office Options

Guest
110
500
850

Member
100
450
800

*monthly rates on request
member rate based on 3 month commitment

Daily
5 day

Monthly

Guest
  65
190
275

Guest
170
140
115
600

Member
  50
175
250

Guest   
   35
 100
 140
   90


