

Remote Work Support Options

Business Address - 50

Ideal for your marketing materials Member rates for workspace

Mail Management - 90

Rockefeller Plaza address
Building directory listing
Mail notification and management
Available mail forwarding
Member rates for workspace
Reception services
Copy center access

Virtual Office - 325

Mail Management
2-days private office space
Penthouse clubroom and roof deck
24/7 coworking
212 telephone number
Call forwarding
Voicemails to email
Tier 1 wi-fi
Pantry services
Upgrade to 5 days of private office space +200

Optional Member Services

Private office space, daily - 100
5-Day private office bundle - 450
8 hour conference room - 540
Telephone number - 35
Telephone with answering - 100
Telephone with call screening - 150
Mail forwarding - 10.50 plus postage



Remote Work Office Options

Private Office Space Options

Guest	Member
110	100
500	450
850	800
	110 500

*monthly rates on request member rate based on 3 month commitment

Meeting Rooms

	Guest	Member
Boardroom	170	115
Conference Room	140	100
Meeting Room	115	80
8 hour bundle	600	540

*All rates are hourly 10% discount for daily use

Coworking Lounge

	Guest	Member
Daily	65	50
5 day	190	175
Monthly	275	250

Optional Services

	Guest	Member
Telephone number	35	35
call answering	100	100
call screening	140	140
Mail management	90	90